
Serving Connecticut, Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, Upstate New York, and Vermont 

Team of Dedicated Professionals Supporting Your Business Needs

Avery Cook, CIMA®, AIF®

VP, Retirement Plan Consultant

800.333.4573 ext. 1116
acook@brinkercapital.com

Wealth Advisory Specialists for Your High Net Worth and Institutional Opportunities

Tim Craig
Business Development Associate

800.333.4573 ext. 1125
tcraig@brinkercapital.com

Sales and Support Team
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BrinkerCapital.com  |  800.333.4573  |  Connect: 

Jason Shevland, CIMA®

Divisional Vice President

800.601.4573
jshevland@brinkercapital.com

Marc Tobias
Investment Consultant

800.333.4573 ext. 1103
mtobias@brinkercapital.com

Frank Shump
Client Service Representative

800.333.4573 ext. 1189
fshump@brinkercapital.com

Ryan Kraus, CFA
Portfolio Manager

610.407.5410
rkraus@brinkercapital.com

Ron Ahluwalia, CFA, CAIA, FRM
VP, Senior Portfolio Manager

800.333.4573 ext. 1102
rahluwalia@brinkercapital.com

Miguel Herrera
Investment Strategist

800.333.4573 ext. 1273
mherrera@brinkercapital.com

Todd Cole, CFA, CFP®

Divisional Vice President, 
Portfolio Consultant

800.333.4573 ext. 1257
tcole@brinkercapital.com


